	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3UUK-2006J
	M3UUK-2006J (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3UUK-2006J
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MKS20K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.17000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3UUK-2006J datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3UUK-2006J  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-753-TF PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 10MM SMD
CI-22955-000 Knowles  SPEAKER BALANCE WIDE BAND
HHR-210AHF9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 10.8V 1900MAH NIMH
UM-3NPAF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 3.0V AA SIZE CARBON ZINC
HHR75TAB7L2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 750MAH
N-270AAL5X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 270MAH NICAD
PC-11555 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.50X5.25X1.63" BLK
196S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR 6POS FMALE 6'
1406290 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
1404105 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS SCKT,RA-PLUG 3M
U.FL-2LP-068N2-A-(600) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 200MM 1.13
1383-C-36 Pomona Electronics  BNC MALE/BNC MALE R/A RG58 36"
5502796-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY FIBER OPT ST-ST 3M
0151670620 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 4 CKTS LGT 229
0210201061 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 35POS
0150200879 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 70POS .51M
N201-035-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 35'
18-012-106 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
14-012-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
40-012-101 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 40POS
M3BMK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50M/MCG50K
90202/20 100 3M  CABLE 20COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
85005CY BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 20AWG BLACK 1000'
5345C SL002 Alpha Wire  5345C SLATE 500 FT
SH275-3/4-100 Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK BLACK 3/4IN X 100FT
5070094075 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
H200X025F2T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
FRRA6X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT RIGHT ANGLE
UPG6-27822-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
19213-11 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH DISCONNECT 40A 600V RED
LA070URD31KI0630 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 630A 700VAC
170M3522 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V 1GN/50 AR UC
LPJ-110SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 110A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
5MFP 1-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
FCD121125TP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 1.25A 50V 1206 SMD
15KPA43 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43VWM 73.29VC AXIAL
SMCJ78A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
V8ZS05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 50A DISC 5MM
V10E140PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV07H221K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 198V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	M3UUK-2006J  keywords
	    	M3UUK-2006J
	M3UUK-2006J  3M
	M3UUK-2006J  pdf
	M3UUK-2006J  datasheet
	M3UUK-2006J  price
	M3UUK-2006J  distributor
	electronic components M3UUK-2006J
	M3UUK-2006J  Cable Assemblies
	M3UUK-2006J  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3UUK-2006J  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MKS20K
	M3UUK-2006J
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .